Market Leader
in agricultural transfer systems
MINI CATALOG
2020
2
Increase
PROFITABILITY
with a Dura-ABS™ DI

EPDM, Viton® or Silicone seals;
304 Stainless Steel
ORDERING INFORMATION
DP-4012 12 Volt  DP-4015 110 Volt
(Available in EPDM, Viton®, or Silicone)
Must specify EPDM (product # and E),
Viton® (product # and V), or
Silicone (product # and S) when ordering.
Always turn pump off and disconnect
system from power when not in use.
Upper Housing
DP-P4002A
12V or 110V Motor
Drive Plate  DP-P4013A
O-ring
DP-P4004AO (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
Cartridge
DP-P4017A (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
Bypass Gasket
DP-G4008AG (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
Bottom Gasket
DP-P4001AG (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
Bottom Housing
DP-H4001A (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
1
2

Must specify EPDM (product # and E) or
Viton® (product # and V) when ordering.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WITH METER WITHOUT METER
DPMTSM-4312 12 Volt DPMTS-4012 12 Volt
DPMTSM-4315 110 Volt DPMTS-4015 110 Volt
PUMPING SYSTEM CONTAINS
Pump High-Flow Dura-Pump™
Discharge Hose 1” x 12ft, 3.6m
Camlock MTS; direct attach to tote